CAMP. PIEMONTESE INDIVIDUALE MASCHILE

Orario di partenza di domenica 07 luglio 2013 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO Feudo

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

BELTRAMONE
ERIK

APPENDINO
EMANUELE

BERTOLOTTI
FABIO

FERRARI
MASSIMO

PANETTA
FEDERICO

PIANO
LIVIO

GOTTA
ENRICO

LOVERA
SERGIO

ACETI
NICHOLAS

PORRO
DANILO

AVICO
ALESSIO

IACOVELLI
ALESSANDRO

DAVICO
GIANNI

FISCO
ANDREA

SORDELLO
SIMONE

CROSETTI
ANDREA

D'ANGELO
GIUSEPPE

PETTINATO
VALENTINO

ALOI
ALESSANDRO

SARALE
CRISTIANO

FREIRIA
MASSIMO

FANCHINI
GIANPIETRO

BROSSA
MORGAN

CARAFOLI BOZZALLA
MASSIMILIANO

PANIVELLO
FRANCO

ZANELLATI
DAVIDE

PIROLLO
STEFANO

PIROLLO
LORENZO

CAVALLARO
ALESSANDRO

CATTO
ALESSANDRO

FERRERO
EDOARDO
MILEVA
LUCA

BRUZZONE
LORENZO

PIROLLO
CARLO

BOTTINI
CLAUDIO
ZAPPA
LEONARDO

FEA
ALESSANDRO

A.S.D. GOLF FEUDO D'ASTI




CAMP. PIEMONTESE INDIVIDUALE MASCHILE

Orario di partenza di domenica 07 luglio 2013 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 10

PERCORSO Feudo

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

BUSATO
LUCA

GAIETTA
DAVIDE

DONADI
CLAUDIO

GATTULLO
ALESSANDRO

MAGRINI
GIORGIO
BRACCO
GIANLUCA

TAMBURI
FILIPPO

PASINI
ANDREA

PAOLINO
CHRISTIAN

FASSETTA
GABRIELE

DRAGO
FILIPPO

BONAFEDE
MATTIA

SANNA
ETTORE

GAUDINO
LUCA

ACETI
ANDREA

BANDOLI
GIORGIO

FANCHINI
MARCO

GRISONI
MATTEO

TAMBURI
EDOARDO

JANNON
ALBERTO

BOCCARDI
PAOLO

GILETTA
MAURIZIO

SERRA
DAVIDE

MONTICONE
MASSIMILIANO

DE LUCA
MASSIMO

RASTELLI
ANDREA

BOSCO
PIETRO

TINELLI
FRANCESCO

COEN
ROBERTO

FASSIO
LUCA

SCRIBANTI
VITTORIO

SERVELLI
FRANCESCO

BUNINO
PATRICK

PIROLLO
LUCA

MUNARI
FILIPPO

BIANCO
ALESSANDRO

A.S.D. GOLF FEUDO D'ASTI




